Core - Bug # 22826

Status: Closed Priority: Should have
Author: Steffen Gebert Category:

Created: 2010-06-06 Assigned To: Benjamin Mack
Updated: 2011-03-29 Due date:

TYPO3 Version:

PHP Version: 53

Complexity:

Is Regression:
Sprint Focus:

Subject: Improvements to new Backend skin

Description

Several changes to BE skin:

- sprites: fixing some missing icons, some better icons, e.g. making hide/unhide icons consistent

- extjs: ExtJS skin

- install: Install Tool

- csh: Context sensitive help

- clickmenu: Background white

- list module: line height normal/extended view, half empty line in single-table view

- tree: removed margin right to have highlight till to the right, removed margin of docheader symbol
- pagemodule: Reduced visibilitiy of hidden CEs

(issue imported from #M14636)

Related issues:

related to Core - Bug # 22726: New Backend Design Closed 2010-05-27
related to Core - Bug # 22901: TCEforms styling for new Backend design Closed 2010-06-16
related to Core - Bug # 22587: Links are not styled - looks like they were fo... Resolved 2010-05-04
History

#1 - 2010-06-12 10:58 - Benjamin Mack

Committed "Clickmenu styling" to trunk (rev. 7886), v2 of the patch (clickmenu)
Committed "Context-sensitive-help styling" to trunk (rev. 7887), v2 of the patch (csh)
Committed "Extension manager styling" to trunk (rev. 7888), v2 of the patch (em)
Committed "Installer styling" to trunk (rev. 7889), v2 of the patch (install)

Committed "List module styling" to trunk (rev. 7890), v2 of the patch (list)

Committed "Page module styling" to trunk (rev. 7891), v2 of the patch (page)

Committed "Use more calls to sprite icons" to trunk (rev. 7892), v2 of the patch (sprite-calls)

Committed "ExtJS skin changes and minor modifications to various Ul elements” to trunk (rev. 7893), v2c of the patch (misc)

Committed "TCEforms styling" to trunk (rev. 7894), v2 of the patch

Committed "Modifications to sprite icons" to trunk (rev. 7895), v2 of the patch (sprites + zip file with icons)

#2 - 2011-03-29 14:20 - Susanne Moog
- Target version deleted (4.4.0)

Files
14636_clickmenu.diff 2.2 kB 2010-06-06 Administrator Admin
2015-08-04 12




14636_csh.diff
14636_extjs.diff
14636_install.diff
14636_list.diff
14636_misc.diff
14636_pagemodule.diff
14636_sprites.diff
14636_tree.diff
14636.zip

2015-08-04

4.7 kB
434 Bytes
3.8 kB
1.7 kB
1.2kB
2.9kB
61.4 kB
936 Bytes
98.4 kB

2010-06-06
2010-06-06
2010-06-06
2010-06-06
2010-06-06
2010-06-06
2010-06-06
2010-06-06
2010-06-06

Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin

22



