Status:	Closed	Priority:	Should hav	е	
Author:	Steffen Gebert	Category:			
Created:	2010-06-06	Assigned To:	Benjamin M	lack	
Updated:	2011-03-29	Due date:			
TYPO3 Version:					
PHP Version:	5.3				
Complexity:					
Is Regression:					
Sprint Focus:					
Subject:	Improvements to new Backen	Improvements to new Backend skin			
Description					
	-	ns, e.g. making hide/unhide icon	sconsistent		
- tree: removed i	n ool ensitive help	empty line in single-table view			
<ul> <li>install: Install T</li> <li>csh: Context set</li> <li>clickmenu: Bac</li> <li>list module: line</li> <li>tree: removed in</li> <li>pagemodule: F</li> </ul>	n ool ensitive help kground white e height normal/extended view, half margin right to have highlight till to t reduced visibilitiy of hidden CEs	empty line in single-table view			
<ul> <li>install: Install T</li> <li>csh: Context set</li> <li>clickmenu: Bac</li> <li>list module: line</li> <li>tree: removed it</li> <li>pagemodule: F</li> <li>(issue imported from</li> </ul>	n ool ensitive help kground white e height normal/extended view, half margin right to have highlight till to t reduced visibilitiy of hidden CEs	empty line in single-table view			
<ul> <li>install: Install T</li> <li>csh: Context set</li> <li>clickmenu: Bac</li> <li>list module: line</li> <li>tree: removed n</li> <li>pagemodule: F</li> <li>(issue imported from</li> </ul>	n ool ensitive help kground white e height normal/extended view, half margin right to have highlight till to t reduced visibilitiy of hidden CEs	empty line in single-table view		2010-05-27	
<ul> <li>install: Install T</li> <li>csh: Context set</li> <li>clickmenu: Bac</li> <li>list module: line</li> <li>tree: removed it</li> <li>pagemodule: F</li> <li>(issue imported from</li> <li>Related issues:</li> <li>related to Core - Bug ;</li> </ul>	n ool ensitive help kground white e height normal/extended view, half margin right to have highlight till to t reduced visibilitiy of hidden CEs n #M14636)	empty line in single-table view he right, removed margin of doch	neader symbol	2010-05-27 2010-06-16	

## History

## #1 - 2010-06-12 10:58 - Benjamin Mack

Committed "Clickmenu styling" to trunk (rev. 7886), v2 of the patch (clickmenu)

Committed "Context-sensitive-help styling" to trunk (rev. 7887), v2 of the patch (csh)

Committed "Extension manager styling" to trunk (rev. 7888), v2 of the patch (em)

Committed "Installer styling" to trunk (rev. 7889), v2 of the patch (install)

Committed "List module styling" to trunk (rev. 7890), v2 of the patch (list)

Committed "Page module styling" to trunk (rev. 7891), v2 of the patch (page)

Committed "Use more calls to sprite icons" to trunk (rev. 7892), v2 of the patch (sprite-calls)

Committed "ExtJS skin changes and minor modifications to various UI elements" to trunk (rev. 7893), v2c of the patch (misc)

Committed "TCEforms styling" to trunk (rev. 7894), v2 of the patch

Committed "Modifications to sprite icons" to trunk (rev. 7895), v2 of the patch (sprites + zip file with icons)

## #2 - 2011-03-29 14:20 - Susanne Moog

- Target version deleted (4.4.0)

## Files

14636\_clickmenu.diff

14636_csh.diff	4.7 kB	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636_extjs.diff	434 Bytes	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636_install.diff	3.8 kB	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636_list.diff	1.7 kB	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636_misc.diff	1.2 kB	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636_pagemodule.diff	2.9 kB	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636_sprites.diff	61.4 kB	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636_tree.diff	936 Bytes	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin
14636.zip	98.4 kB	2010-06-06	Administrator Admin